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Eligor

Runika

Battlefist

Red Lion Crest
Udstad

Chain Blade
Lightning Judgement
Sword Breaker
Templar’s Justice
Udstad Beam
Admonition
Armor Expert
Artifice Avarice
Cover

Golem Workshop
Secret History

Student of the Grand Chronicle

What Lies Ahead?
Hikaru

Cadenza

Aerial Assault
Continental Divide
Fire Palm Fury
Rocket Press

Sea’s Reach

Direct Hit

Elemental Technique
Elimination Mode
Evil Imposter

Game Night

Heart of Flame

Heart of the Mountain
Push the Limit
Rocket Powered
Sensei

Way of Four Fists
Khadath

Cherri

Ehrlite Key

Cut Plane

Dimension Door Ambush
Everywhere

Freefall

Soul Gaze

Challenge the Gods
Darkness Within
Destinies Intertwined
Drained

Exposition
Mathematician
Portal Barrier
Psychedelic Dream World
Spirit Form
Survivalist
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NI TINTIE
4-_)/ : \,‘._/_‘L‘}N
Character SE
Character SE
Asset SE
Asset SE
Asset R
Attack SE
Attack SE
Attack SE
Attack SE
Attack SE
Foundation  SE
Foundation ' SE
Foundation ;| SE
Foundation = SE
Foundation SE
Foundation = SE
Foundation = SE
Foundation SE
Character SE
Character SE
Attack SE
Attack SE
Attack SE
Attack SE
Attack SE
Foundation SE
Foundation SE
Foundation = SE
Foundation  SE
Foundation SE
Foundation R
Foundation SE
Foundation SE
Foundation SE
Foundation SE
Foundation SE
Character SE
Character SE
Asset SE
Attack SE
Attack SE
Attack SE
Attack SE
Attack SE
Foundation  SE
Foundation SE
Foundation SE
Foundation SE
Foundation SE
Foundation SE
Foundation SE
Foundation R
Foundation SE
Foundation SE

Shekhtur

Tatsumi

Claw of Malephaise
Coffin Nails

Malefic Rush
Reckless Charge

Soul Breaker
Spiraling Descent

A Day at the Beach
Aqua Barrier

Blind Rage
Consumed by Malice
Dark Fate

Defy the Devil
Imitation

Improvised Weapons
Petty Theft

Simple Request

A World Lost to Time
Astronomy Tower
Frozen Palace
Graven Castle Ruins
World of Indines
Assassination Attempt
Call the Storm

Death Aura
Deathblow
Dragonflare

Hydra Fork

Leap Into the Fray
Petrifying Gaze
Slaughterhouse

Soul Trap
Spellbreaker

A Lesson in Magic
Beyond the Gate

Call of the Dragon Queen
Developmental Years
Hand Puppets

High Seas Adventure
Impressionable

Rook Takes Pawn
Seasoned Guide
Spellbound

The Wrong Hands

55
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58
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60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
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69
70
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Character
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Asset
Asset

Asset

Asset

Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation

SE

- I - - - B - B - B~ B - - - - - B - - - B - B - - - -~ B - - - B - B - -~ B - - - B - B - - - B~ I -



